Position Other Positions Held
Workforce Dev Executive Dir.

Dep Workforce Dev Director

Workforce Dev Program

Coordinator

Workforce Dev Program
Coordinator

Workforce Dev Program
Coordinator

Workforce Dev Program
Coordinator

Workforce Dev Analyst
Workforce Dev Analyst
Workforce Dev Analyst
Workforce Services program
Manager

Analyst-Staff Services |
Workforce Dev Analyst
Administrative Svs Officer |
Business Resource Specialist
Accountant |

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Total Wages

$122,375

$84,823

$74,072

$67,033

$66,763

$65,487

$65,359

$61,479

$57,727

$56,435

$55,296

$47,215

$44,816

$41,352

$40,923

$34,660

$29,485

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,265

$17,047

$15,995

$12,816

$12,972

$5,184

$12,759

$12,240

$14,703

$15,270

$9,825

$3,764

$17,515

$3,433

$10,252

$4,591

$8,743



Office Assistant Il Tulare County Workforce Investment $25,312 $7,355
Board



