Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workforce Dev Executive Dir.		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$122,375	\$18,265
Dep Workforce Dev Director		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$84,823	\$17,047
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$74,072	\$15,995
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$67,033	\$12,816
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$66,763	\$12,972
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$65,487	\$5,184
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$65,359	\$12,759
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$61,479	\$12,240
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$57,727	\$14,703
Workforce Services program Manager		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$56,435	\$15,270
Analyst-Staff Services I		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$55,296	\$9,825
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$47,215	\$3,764
Administrative Svs Officer I		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$44,816	\$17,515
Business Resource Specialist		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$41,352	\$3,433
Accountant I		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$40,923	\$10,252
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$34,660	\$4,591
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$29,485	\$8,743

Office Assistant III	Tulare County	Workforce Investment	\$25,312	\$7,355
		Board		